                ASMA6J7.0A thru ASMA6J90CA
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics
www.goodark.com  1  Version: Rev.F
SMA(DO-214AC)
600W, 7 - 90V Transient Voltage Suppressors
Features
● Very fast response time
● Glass passivated junction

Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IppM
(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
at
IPPM
VC(V)
UNI BI
Min Max
ASMA6J7.0A ASMA6J7.0CA AKM AAM 7.78  8.60  10 7.0 200 50.0 12.0
ASMA6J7.5A ASMA6J7.5CA AKP AAP 8.33  9.21  1.0 7.5 100 46.5 12.9
ASMA6J8.0A ASMA6J8.0CA AKR AAR 8.89  9.83  1.0 8.0 50 44.1 13.6
ASMA6J8.5A ASMA6J8.5CA AKT AAT 9.44  10.4 1.0 8.5 20 41.7 14.4
ASMA6J9.0A ASMA6J9.0CA AKV AAV 10.0 11.1 1.0 9.0 10.0 39.0 15.4
ASMA6J10A ASMA6J10CA AKX AAX 11.1 12.3 1.0 10 5.0 35.3 17.0
ASMA6J11A ASMA6J11CA AKZ AAZ 12.2 13.5 1.0 11 5.0 33.0 18.2
ASMA6J12A ASMA6J12CA ALE ABE 13.3 14.7 1.0 12 5.0 30.2 19.9
ASMA6J13A ASMA6J13CA ALG ABG 14.4 15.9 1.0 13 1.0 27.9 21.5
ASMA6J14A ASMA6J14CA ALK ABK 15.6 17.2 1.0 14 1.0 25.9 23.2
ASMA6J15A ASMA6J15CA ALM ABM 16.7 18.5 1.0 15 1.0 24.6 24.4
ASMA6J16A ASMA6J16CA ALP ABP 17.8  19.7  1.0 16 1.0 23.1 26.0
ASMA6J17A ASMA6J17CA ALR ABR 18.9  20.9  1.0 17 1.0 21.7 27.6
ASMA6J18A ASMA6J18CA ALT ABT 20.0  22.1  1.0 18 1.0 20.5 29.2
ASMA6J20A ASMA6J20CA ALV ABV 22.2  24.5  1.0 20 1.0 18.5 32.4
ASMA6J22A ASMA6J22CA ALX ABX 24.4  26.9  1.0 22 1.0 16.9 35.5
ASMA6J24A ASMA6J24CA ALZ ABZ 26.7  29.5  1.0 24 1.0 15.4 38.9
ASMA6J26A ASMA6J26CA AME ACE 28.9  31.9  1.0 26 1.0 14.3 42.1
ASMA6J28A ASMA6J28CA AMG ACG 31.1 34.4  1.0 28 1.0 13.2 45.4
ASMA6J30A ASMA6J30CA AMK ACK 33.3 36.8 1.0 30 1.0 12.4 48.4
ASMA6J33A ASMA6J33CA AMM ACM 36.7 40.6 1.0 33 1.0 11.3 53.3
ASMA6J36A ASMA6J36CA AMP ACP 40.0 44.4 1.0 36 1.0 10.3 58.1
ASMA6J40A ASMA6J40CA AMR ACR 44.4 49.1 1.0 40 1.0 9.3 64.5
ASMA6J43A ASMA6J43CA AMT ACT 47.8 52.8 1.0 43 1.0 8.6 69.4
ASMA6J45A ASMA6J45CA AMV ACV 50.0 55.3 1.0 45 1.0 8.3 72.7
ASMA6J48A ASMA6J48CA AMX ACX 53.3 58.9 1.0 48 1.0 7.8 77.4
ASMA6J51A ASMA6J51CA AMZ ACZ 56.7 62.7 1.0 51 1.0 7.3 82.4
ASMA6J54A ASMA6J54CA ANE ADE 60.0 66.3 1.0 54 1.0 6.9 87.1
ASMA6J58A ASMA6J58CA ANG ADG 64.4 71.2 1.0 58 1.0 6.4 93.6
ASMA6J60A ASMA6J60CA ANK ADK 66.7 73.7 1.0 60 1.0 6.2 96.8
ASMA6J64A ASMA6J64CA ANM ADM 71.1 78.6 1.0 64 1.0 5.8 103
ASMA6J70A ASMA6J70CA ANP ADP 77.8 86.0 1.0 70 1.0 5.3 113
ASMA6J75A ASMA6J75CA ANR ADR 83.3 92.1 1.0 75 1.0 5.0 121
ASMA6J78A ASMA6J78CA ART ADT 86.7 95.8 1.0 78 1.0 4.8 126
                ASMA6J7.0A thru ASMA6J90CA
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics
www.goodark.com  3  Version: Rev.F
Electrical Characteristics (TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)

(µA)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IppM
(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
at
IPPM
VC(V)
UNI BI
Min Max
ASMA6J85A ASMA6J85CA ANV ADV 94.4 104 1.0 85 1.0 4.4 137
ASMA6J90A ASMA6J90CA ANX ADX 100 111 1.0 90 1.0 4.1 146
Note：
1.Mounted on copper pad area of 0.2x0.2” (5.0 x 5.0mm) to each terminal.
                ASMA6J7.0A thru ASMA6J90CA
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics